	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
NO LUNCH
	7
Catholic Academy 

Basket Auction 

	8
Daylight Savings Time Begins
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
St. Patrick’s Day
	18
	19
	20
NO SCHOOL

Regional Conference Day 
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	Menu Subject  to Change

Lunch Includes:

Main Menu Item

Veggie

Fruit

Milk
	Main Menu Options

PB & Jelly

Cereal

Tuna

Lunch Cost:

$2.85
	This Institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
	Pre-Paid Lunch checks make payable to:

Catholic Academy
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